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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lackner3035
Gymtowne

9.550 9.525 8.9509.475 37.500
2 1 1 7T 1 

1 

Shelby Reimenschnitter3030
Gold Star

9.300 9.475 9.7758.675 37.225
4T 2 12T 1 2 

2 

Dhanashri Purohit3029
Gold Star

9.225 9.300 9.1009.450 37.075
6 6 2 3 3 

3 

Natalie Chin3021
Gold Star

9.400 9.425 8.9759.250 37.050
3 4 6 6 4 

4 

Clara Degois Sainz3020
Gold Star

9.600 8.950 8.9509.350 36.850
1 9 3 7T 5 

5 

Allison Bricca3086
Twisters Sports

9.300 9.450 8.6259.200 36.575
4T 3 7 12 6 

6 

Kaylee Gallagher3018
Gold Star

9.200 9.125 9.0509.100 36.475
7T 8 9 4 7 

7 

Natalie Tantisira3055
Menlo Sparks

9.000 9.225 8.8509.275 36.350
12 7 4T 10 8 

8 

Aiyana Duran3093
USA Sports

9.025 9.350 8.7009.125 36.200
11 5 8 11 9 

9 

Amanda Der3012
Gold Star

9.100 8.800 9.1258.675 35.700
10 13 12T 2 10 

10 

Evelyn Yandle3057
Menlo Sparks

8.500 8.925 8.8758.850 35.150
15 10 11 9 11 

11 

Sierra Tiatia3039
Gymtowne

9.200 8.375 8.2509.275 35.100
7T 16 4T 16 12 

12 

Darlene Harsana3045
Gymtowne

9.175 8.650 9.0008.100 34.925
9 15 16 5 13 

13 

Naomi Eason3047
Menlo Sparks

8.700 8.900 8.6008.625 34.825
14 11T 14T 13 14 

14 

Julia Holman3054
Menlo Sparks

8.800 8.775 8.5758.625 34.775
13 14 14T 14 15 

15 

Lucia Corona3048
Menlo Sparks

8.300 8.900 8.4758.925 34.600
16 11T 10 15 16 

16 
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